Freestyle Toss & Fetch Game
s Prljayr:res C:‘r::'ees Lound Canine Elements Player Floments Team Floments Execu 7o | Point [Penalty] 1| 2 | 3| 4| 5| 6| 7| 8 |Pont|Penaity ;Z't:l
PD| R | A | G |Total| FP | RD | DM | RT |Total| O | V | MS| DC | TM | PS ZZ-S| Total | ton

1 |Futami, Takashi Lusheeta| 1st [2.18 [2.13 (2.28 (2.13 [8.72 [2.23 [2.20 [2.20 (2.25 | 8.88 |1.90 |1.80 |[2.30 | 1.90 (2.25 |2.15 (0.00 [ 8.60 | 6.67 | 32.87 | 49.30 | 0.00 |4.50 [4.50 [0.00 [4.00 [4.50 [4.00 [0.00 [0.00 [21.50| 0.00 |[127.16
2nd |2.30 |2.20 |2.40 (2.38 [9.28 | 2.39 | 2.37 |2.40 [2.32 | 9.48 [2.43 [2.30 |2.39 | 242 |2.20(2.13 [2.35| 9.59 |9.23 | 37.58 | 56.36 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

2 [MiuraTakashi  Zero 1st 1229 |12.25|2.24 (2.29 [9.07 |2.20 |2.30 |2.00 [2.18 | 8.68 [2.05(2.15|2.35| 2.20 |2.10 [{2.30 (2.35| 9.20 |9.20 | 36.15 | 54.23 | 0.00 ]4.00 [4.00 |4.00 |0.00 [4.50 (0.00 [4.00 |0.00 |2050] 0.00 | 127.04
2nd |2.30 |2.22 |2.20 (2.20 [8.92 |2.20 |2.33 |2.00 [2.10 | 8.63 [2.00 [1.65|2.35| 2.25 |2.10 [2.25 [2.40 | 9.25 | 8.08 | 34.88 | 52.32 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

3 |HiraiKosuke  Vega 1st |2.30 |12.20 |2.30 (2.28 |9.08 |2.15|2.00 [2.05 [1.90 | 8.10 [2.18 [0.00 |1.80 | 1.90 [0.00 (2.13 |2.10 | 8.31 |9.17 | 34.66 | 51.99 | 0.00 |3.50 |3.00 |4.50 [4.50 (4.00 [4.00 |0.00 |0.00 (2050 ] 0.00 | 126.65
2nd |2.3512.25|2.38 [2.35 [9.33 |2.30 | 2.28 |2.18 [2.18 | 8.94 [2.39 [0.00 |2.00 | 2.05 |0.00 [2.28 [2.32 | 9.04 |8.80 | 36.11 | 54.17 ] 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

4 |HiraiKosuke  Jake 1st |2.28 |12.18 |2.20 (2.08 [8.74 |2.20 |2.12 |2.13 [2.10 | 8.55 [1.98 [1.93 |2.00 | 2.05 |1.98 [2.15(2.13 | 8.33 | 7.04 | 32.66 | 48.99 | 0.00 ]3.00 [0.00 |4.00 |3.00 |3.50 (4.50 [0.00 |0.00 |18.00] 0.00 | 123.44
2nd |2.4512.40 |2.45 (2.40 [9.70 | 2.40 | 2.40 |2.38 [2.38 | 9.56 [2.43 [1.60 |2.00 | 2.30 |2.15(2.38 [2.38 | 9.49 | 8.89 | 37.64 | 56.46 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

5 |Tsuburayahideyo  Mono 1st |2.30 12.20 |2.25 (2.18 |8.93 |2.10 |2.10 |2.10 [2.08 | 8.38 [1.90 [1.93 |2.00 | 2.05 [1.88 [2.00 |[2.15| 8.20 |6.00 | 31.51 | 47.27 | 0.00 |4.50 |4.50 |4.50 |3.50 |3.00 [4.50 |0.00 |0.00 (21.50] 0.00 | 121.58
2nd |2.3512.30 |2.35 (2.28 [9.28 | 2.28 |2.25 |2.28 [2.28 | 9.09 [2.13 [2.12 |2.28 | 2.07 |1.98 [2.25|2.18 | 8.84 | 8.00 | 35.21 | 52.82 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

6 |YaguchiJunko Mau 1st |2.28 |12.08 |2.18 [2.18 |8.72 |2.17 |2.15|2.10 [2.10 | 8.52 [2.27 [0.00 |2.20 | 2.20 [2.15(2.25|2.22 | 8.94 |7.73 | 33.91 | 50.86 | 0.00 }3.00 |3.00 |3.00 |3.00 (0.00 [3.50 |0.00 |0.00 15.50] 0.00 | 118.59
2nd |2.27 |2.07 |2.18 [2.18 |8.70 |2.17 |2.15 |2.12 [2.10 | 8.54 [2.28 [0.00 |2.18 | 1.85 |2.15(2.30 [2.18 | 8.94 | 8.64 | 34.82 | 52.22 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

7 |Hashimotoriromu  Rafale 1st |2.1112.05 |2.00 [2.06 |8.22 |2.00 |1.95 [1.90 [1.95 | 7.80 [2.18 [1.88 |1.88 | 1.80 [0.00 [2.15|1.98 | 8.19 |8.26 |32.47 | 48.71 | 0.00 |2.00 |4.00 |3.00 |3.50 |3.00 [3.50 |0.00 |0.00 [17.00] 0.00 | 116.08
2nd |2.11 12.06 |2.00 [2.06 [8.23 |2.00 |1.98 [1.92 [1.98 | 7.88 [2.18 [1.88 |1.93 | 1.75 |0.00 [2.18 [2.05| 8.34 | 9.13 | 33.58 | 50.37 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

8 [ TeranishiYasumichi Prin 1st |2.1812.08 |2.08 [2.15 |8.49 |2.07 | 1.87 [1.97 [1.90 | 7.81 [0.00 [2.16 |1.80 | 0.00 [1.85(2.18 |2.22 | 8.41 |8.33 | 33.04 | 49.57 | 0.00 ]4.00 |0.00 |3.50 [4.50 (3.00 [3.00 |0.00 |0.00 [18.00] 0.00 | 115.93
2nd |2.20 |2.10 |2.12 ({2.12 |8.54 | 2.07 | 1.97 [ 1.98 [1.90 | 7.92 [0.00 [2.08 |1.85| 0.00 |1.80 [2.15|2.10| 8.18 | 7.60 | 32.24 | 48.36 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

9 [Aso,Chiyoko JJ 1st |2.2512.10 |2.28 (2.20 |8.83 |2.05 | 1.85 [1.95 [1.98 | 7.83 [2.00 [1.93 |1.90 | 1.60 [1.85(1.90 |2.15| 7.98 |8.28 |32.92 | 49.37 | 0.00 }3.50 |0.00 |0.00 |[2.50 |3.50 [3.00 |3.00 |0.00 [1550] 0.00 | 115.63
2nd |2.28 |12.18 |2.30 (2.23 [8.99 |2.08 | 1.90 [ 1.98 [2.00 | 7.96 [2.05[1.65|1.90| 1.90 [1.90 [2.14 |[2.18 | 8.27 | 8.62 | 33.84 | 50.76 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

10 [Kimura,Shingo  Natsu 1st |2.08 |12.00 |2.00 (2.02 |8.10 |1.85|1.93 |1.83 [1.82 | 7.43 [1.83 [0.00 |1.80 | 2.12 [0.00 (1.89 [2.13 | 7.97 | 7.83 | 31.33 | 46.99 | 0.00 |4.50 |4.50 |4.50 [4.50 |3.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 21.00] 0.00 | 113.15
2nd |2.08 |12.00 |2.00 (2.00 [8.08 |1.851.90 |1.82 [1.82 | 7.39 [1.88 [0.00 |1.82 | 1.90 |0.00 [1.90 [2.00 | 7.68 | 6.96 | 30.11 | 45.16 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

11 |AsamiNoriko  Haku 1st |2.20 |2.05 |2.00 [2.00 |8.25 |2.02 |2.12 |2.00 [2.05 | 8.19 [1.93 [1.90 |1.85| 1.82 [1.85(1.90|1.93 | 7.66 |7.86 |31.96 | 47.94 | 0.00 |3.50 |0.00 |2.00 |3.50 |3.00 [2.50 |0.00 |0.00 (1450} 0.00 | 112.03
2nd |2.22 |2.10 |2.05 [2.07 |8.44 |2.05 |2.12 |2.05 [2.05 | 8.27 [1.92 [1.95|1.93 | 1.65 [1.90 [1.93 [0.00 | 7.73 | 8.62 | 33.06 | 49.59 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

12 |KimuraShingo ~ Archie 1st |2.10]2.10 |2.25 [2.05 |8.50 |1.99 | 1.84 [1.80 [1.89 | 7.52 [1.88 [1.90 |2.28 | 0.00 [0.00 (2.03 [2.00 | 8.21 |7.31 |31.54 | 47.31 | 0.00 }3.50 |3.50 |3.50 |3.50 |3.50 [3.00 |0.00 |0.00 [17.50] 0.00 | 111.77
2nd |2.08 |12.00 |2.18 [2.00 [8.26 |1.95|1.88 |1.85 [1.90 | 7.58 [1.80 [1.70 |2.28 | 0.00 |0.00 [2.00 [2.00 | 8.08 | 7.39 | 31.31 | 46.97 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

13 [HiraiKosuke  Kaleb 1st |2.1012.00 |2.20 (2.00 |{8.30 |1.90 | 1.95 [ 1.85 [1.80 | 7.50 [1.80 [0.00 |1.85| 2.25 [0.00 [2.05|2.00 | 8.15 | 6.67 | 30.62 | 45.93 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |3.50 |3.50 |3.50 [4.50 |0.00 |0.00 15.00] 0.00 | 111.76
2nd |2.20 |2.18 |2.22 (2.10 |8.70 |2.22 | 2.18 |2.15 [2.10 | 8.65 [2.28 [0.00 |2.15| 2.28 |0.00 [2.05 [2.10| 8.81 | 7.73 | 33.89 | 50.83 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

14 | SugaiHisashi Lyn 1st |2.1412.08 |2.18 [2.13 |8.53 |2.08 |2.00 |1.98 [1.93 | 7.99 [2.03 (0.00 |1.98 | 0.00 |1.90 [2.18 (2.08 | 8.27 | 7.69 | 32.48 | 48.72 | 0.00 ]2.50 |3.50 |3.50 |2.50 |[3.00 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |15.00] 0.00 ] 111.00
2nd |2.12 12.07 |2.10 (2.10 [8.39 | 2.08 |2.00 [ 1.95 [1.95 | 7.98 [2.03 [0.00 |1.97 | 0.00 |1.98 [2.10 [2.00 | 8.11 | 7.04 | 31.52 | 47.28 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

15 [KimuraYasuko  Prima 1st |2.102.08 |2.15 (2.00 |8.33 |2.00 | 1.83 |1.85 [1.98 | 7.66 [2.05[0.00 |2.25| 0.00 [1.80 (1.852.00| 8.15 |8.57 |32.71 | 49.07 | 0.00 }3.00 |0.00 |3.50 [0.00 |3.50 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [t0.00] 0.00 | 109.53
2nd |2.22 |2.12 |2.25 (2.02 |8.61 |2.02 | 1.85 | 1.88 [2.05 | 7.80 [2.08 [0.00 |2.25 | 0.00 |1.90 [2.05|2.28 | 8.66 | 8.57 | 33.64 | 50.46 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

16 | OkadaMitsuyo Dill 1st 1219 12.09 |2.20 (2.14 |8.62 |1.85)1.70 |1.75 (1.78 | 7.08 [1.90 (1.68 |1.80 | 1.90 |1.85[1.83 (1.95| 7.60 |8.06 | 31.36 | 47.05 | 0.00 }3.50 [3.50 |0.00 |3.00 [2.50 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |1250] 0.00 | 108.94
2nd |2.22 |2.08 |2.22 (2.17 |8.69 |1.95)1.85|1.80 [1.88 | 7.48 [1.95[1.90 |2.12 | 1.95 |1.88[1.95|2.12| 8.14 | 8.62 | 32.93 | 49.40 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

17 |UchidaKatsumi  Hachi 1st |1.98 11.95(1.90 (1.88 [7.71 |1.98 |1.93 |1.95 193 | 7.79 [1.88 (1.92 |1.85| 1.85 |1.85[1.90 (1.88 | 7.58 | 7.27 [ 30.35 | 45.53 | 0.00 ]0.00 |4.50 |4.00 |0.00 |4.00 (4.00 [0.00 |0.00 |16.50] 0.00 ] 107.90
2nd |2.00 |1.98 |1.95(1.98 [7.91 |1.98 |1.73 [1.90 [1.95 | 7.56 [1.98 [1.98 |0.00 | 1.98 |1.95[1.951.89 | 7.89 | 7.22 | 30.58 | 45.87 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

18 |Kubo,Hideo Vin 1st |2.0512.00 |2.05 [1.958.05|1.88 |1.88 |[1.58 [1.68 | 7.02 [1.88 [0.00 |1.88 | 1.80 [0.00 [1.90 [1.85| 7.51 |7.27 |29.85 | 44.78 | 0.00 }3.50 |3.50 |3.50 (0.00 (3.00 [4.00 |0.00 |0.00 [17.50] 0.00 | 106.15
2nd |2.10 |12.00 |2.10 (2.00 [8.20 | 1.88 | 1.90 | 1.68 [1.78 | 7.24 [1.88 [0.00 |0.00 | 1.70 |1.70 [1.95 [1.88 | 7.41 | 6.40 | 29.25 | 43.88 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

19 |KusumiMasahio  Picker 1st |2.1812.08 |2.22 (2.13 |8.61 |1.88 |1.88 |1.78 [1.68 | 7.22 [1.78 [1.88 |1.93 | 1.99 [1.75(1.83 |1.88 | 7.68 | 7.83 | 31.34 | 47.00 | 0.00 }0.00 |3.00 |3.00 |3.00 (3.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 [12.00] 0.00 | 105.98
2nd |2.10 |2.05|2.18 [2.08 [8.41 |1.95|1.88 |1.78 [1.75 | 7.36 [1.85[1.90 |1.95| 2.09 |1.85[1.93 [1.98| 7.95 | 7.60 |31.32 | 46.98 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

20 |lshikawa, Bon  Jubei 1st |1.85)1.90|1.88 (1.85|7.48 |1.83 |1.73 (1.82(1.80 | 7.18 [1.88 [1.98 |1.99 | 1.50 [1.75(1.88 |0.00 | 7.73 | 6.30 | 28.69 | 43.03 | 0.00 }|4.00 |3.50 |3.00 |3.50 (0.00 [4.00 |0.00 |0.00 [18.00] 0.00 | 105.95
2nd |2.08 |12.03 |1.98 [2.05(8.14 |1.80 |1.73 |1.82 [1.80 | 7.15 [1.90 [1.90 |1.90 | 1.88 [1.75[1.92 [1.83 | 7.62 | 7.04 | 29.95 | 44.92 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

21 |Futami, Akiko  Spica 1st |12.2512.10 |2.25 (2.15(8.75|1.80 |1.75|1.70 [{1.70 | 6.95 [1.88 (0.00 |1.80 | 1.60 |0.00 [2.00 (1.95| 7.63 | 7.78 [ 31.11 | 46.66 | 0.00 ]3.50 [0.00 |3.50 |3.50 |3.50 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |14.00] 0.00 ] 105.90
2nd |2.1512.05|2.10 ({2.10 |8.40 |1.80 | 1.73 |1.70 [1.70 | 6.93 [1.85 [0.00 |1.80 | 0.00 |0.00 [1.85[1.92 | 7.42 | 7.41 | 30.16 | 45.24 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

22 |Mitsuhashivasunico  Usuo 1st |1.9311.83 1.90 (1.90 |7.56 |1.98 |1.95 |1.80 [1.80 | 7.53 [1.90 [1.93 |2.00 | 0.00 [1.88 [2.13 |1.98 | 8.04 |8.00 |31.13 | 46.70 | 0.00 }2.50 |2.50 |0.00 |3.50 (0.00 [0.00 |2.00 |0.00 (1050} 0.00 | 105.18
2nd |1.95)1.85(1.90 (1.95|7.651.98 |1.93 |1.85[1.80 | 7.56 [1.90 [1.95|1.98 | 0.00 |1.88 [2.10 [2.00 | 8.03 | 8.75 | 31.99 | 47.99 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

23 |KimuraYasuko  Haku 1st |11.9311.90|1.88 (1.88 [7.59 |1.95)1.53 |1.85(1.83 | 7.16 [1.97 (1.80 |1.78 | 0.00 |1.80 [2.15(2.17 | 8.09 | 6.52 | 29.36 | 44.04 | 0.00 }]3.00 [2.00 |3.00 |3.00 [0.00 |3.50 [0.00 |0.00 |14.50] 0.00 ] 103.00
2nd |1.98 11.93 |1.90 (1.88 [7.69 |1.95]1.55|1.88 [1.85 | 7.23 [1.93 [1.85|1.80 | 0.00 |1.85[2.00 (1.98| 7.76 | 6.96 | 29.64 | 44.45 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

24 |HiraiShunsuke  Casio 1st |1.98 11.90 |2.05(1.85(7.78 |1.85)1.85|1.80 [1.75 | 7.25 [1.88 [0.00 |1.75| 1.95 |0.00 [1.98 [1.88 | 7.69 | 6.25 | 28.97 | 43.46 | 0.00 ]0.00 |3.50 |3.00 |0.00 (0.00 (4.50 [0.00 |0.00 |11.00] 0.00 99.88
2nd |2.00 |1.90 |2.00 (1.88 [7.78 |1.851.80 |1.85 [1.75 | 7.25 [2.10 [0.00 |1.75| 1.80 |0.00 [1.95[1.90 | 7.75 | 7.50 | 30.28 | 45.42 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

25 [SakaiNobuko  Adele 1st |1.8811.83|1.80(1.95(7.46 |1.88 |1.75|1.80 (1.75 | 7.18 [1.95 [0.00 |1.85| 1.98 |1.70 [1.90 [0.00 | 7.68 | 7.60 | 29.92 | 44.88 | 0.00 }1.50 |1.50 |1.50 |1.50 |[1.00 {0.00 [2.50 |0.00 |8.50 | 0.00 95.34
2nd |1.8711.82 |1.80 (1.80 |7.29 |1.85(1.75|1.78 [1.73 | 7.11 [1.85[0.00 |1.80 | 1.88 |1.80 [1.85[0.00 | 7.38 | 6.19 |27.97 | 41.96 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

26 |Nagata,Ryo Hina 1st |1.85]1.75]1.90 (1.70 [7.20 |1.75 | 1.65 | 1.60 [1.65 | 6.65 [1.65 [1.85|1.92 | 0.00 |0.00 [1.70 {0.00 | 7.12 | 7.00 | 27.97 | 41.96 | 0.00 }3.50 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 (0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |3.50 | 0.00 91.90
2nd |1.90 |11.80 |1.90 [1.85|7.45|1.90 |1.80 |1.85 [1.85 | 7.40 [1.88 [1.88 |1.95| 1.85 |0.00 [1.90 [0.00 | 7.61 | 8.50 | 30.96 | 46.44 | 0.00 }]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00

27 |HiraiShunsuke  Shack 1st |2.26 |12.23 |2.26 [2.16 [8.91 |2.23 |2.28 |2.20 [2.08 | 8.79 [2.30 (2.35|1.85| 1.98 |1.98 [2.15(2.20 | 9.00 | 7.92 | 34.62 | 51.93 | 0.00 }3.50 |3.50 |4.50 |4.50 |3.50 (4.50 [0.00 |0.00 |20.50) 0.00 72.43
2nd |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 [0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 {0.00 | 0.00 [0.00 (0.00|0.00| 0.00 |0.00 [0.00 (0.00| 0.00 |0.00 { 0.00 | 0.00 0.00 ]0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00 (0.00 {0.00 |0.00 |0.00 |0.00




